Kitchen Impact Printer
TM-U220II
With print speeds up to 8.8
lps, all while delivering clear
and accurate prints.
Superior Print Speed
Highlight order exceptions
with black and red for clear

ENERGY STAR ® qualified (select SKUs)
RoHS compliant
 Ordering information
Product  Auto Cut  Model Number
U220IIB w/Serial  Yes  C31CL27302
U220IIB w/USB  Yes  C31CL27322
U220IIB w/Ethernet  Yes  C31CL27332
U220IID w/Serial  No  C31CL28302
U220IID w/Parallel  No  C31CL28312
SPECIFICATIONS
OT-BZ20
248 m
m